Page 1 of 2 Division a orporatid

### Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000363209.3)))



H2000036320934BCI

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Te : tivelier of Component duty Fax Nummer : (\*50)w.l-e3es Ze pres Account Name - : CARITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Compersion 10016000.117 Phone : (Phone : APB+112) : (H.J. 4-2-1-2) 2020 OCT 13 PHK Fax Number \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future? annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address: \_.\_\_. .. .. .. LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TALEMED, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	()
Page Count	07
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu



### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Talemed LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

et-statecommunications@wolterskluwer.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

		_ at ()	
Nan	ne of Person	Area Code & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Mailing Add Registration Division of P.O. Box 6 Tallahassee	n Section Corporations 327	Divisio The Ce 2415 N	ddress: ation Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassec Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303
Enclosed is □\$25 Filing Fee	a check for the following \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E055 (9/15)			

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

۰ ۲

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

<ol> <li>Name of limited liability Company as it appear State: Talemed LLC</li> </ol>			
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )		2020 OCT	.1
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability company is: M06000005171	Hd 61	:
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Ohio	-		$\Box$
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 09/	19/2006	202	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)		
5. New name of the limited liability company: <u>(</u> mu	DaeVue Capital of Ohio, LLC st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	···)	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or m must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate n .C." or "LLC.")	a iame	
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registe registered agent and/or the new registered office	red officer address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		-	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address	-	
	, Florida City Zip Code	-	
	City Zip Code		
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prope	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar v stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this the in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the lin		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1

Fitle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u> <u>Ty</u>	pe of Action
			_ 🗇 A dd
			_ 🗆 Remo
<u></u>			_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗆 Remo
			_ □Add
			_ 🗆 Remo
	<u></u>		_ 🗆 Add
		. <u></u>	_ □Rem
			Add
0 Attachad is a certi	ficate, if required: no more than 90	) days old, evidencing the	🗆 Rem
a forementioned ar	mendment(s), duly authenticated b the law of which this entity is orga	y the official having custody of records in the	

## 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

۰ ، •

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.

.

# 

DA1E 10/14/2020 DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION 202028801022 LIMITED LIABIL (LAM)

DESCRIPTION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - AMENDMENT (LAM) FILING EXPED 50.00 100.00

CERT COPY 0.00 0.00

Receipt

.

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

UNISEARCH INC. 3958-D BROWN PARK DR HILLIARD, OH 43026

# STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

### Ohio Secretary of State, Frank LaRose

1595884

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

### ONEVUE CAPITAL OF OHIO, LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - AMENDMENT Effective Date: 10/13/2020 Document No(s): 202028801022



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 14th day of October, A.D. 2020.

Fail for

\_\_\_\_\_

Ohio Secretary of State





Foli Free: 877,767,3453 Central Ohio: 614,466,3910 OnloSoS.gov business@QnloSoS.gov File online or for more information: QnloEusinessCapital.sov Meil the form to pre of the following Regular Fing (non expedite) P.O. Box 1329 Columbus Cin. 43216

\_\_\_\_

Expedia Filing (Two boxmass day processing lane Requires an apdrixmet \$100.00) PO Dox 1040 Cournous OH 40216

For screen readers, topow instructions included at this path

# Domestic Limited Liability Company Certificate of Amendment or Restatement Filing Fee: \$50

Form Must Be Typed

	the Development in the light of the shift of the second se
) Domestic Limited Liability Company	(2) Domestic Limited Liability Company
🔀 Amendment (129-LAM)	Restatement (142-LRA)
Date of Formation (MM/DD/YYY)	Date of Formation (MNJDD/YYYY)
he undersigned authorized representative of:	
TALEMED LLC	
Name of Limited Llability Company	
1595884	[*]; Cv) [*
Registration Number	
sections below must be completed.	te sections that apply. If box (2) Restatement is checked, all
The name of said limited liability company shall	be:
The name of said limited liability company shall OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC	be:
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC	
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.,"
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words "Itd." or "Itd"	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.," od of:
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words "Itd." or "Itd" This limited liability company shall exist for a perio	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.," od of:
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words "Itd." or "Itd" This limited liability company shall exist for a perio	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.,"
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words "Itd." or "Itd" This limited liability company shall exist for a perio	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.,"
OneVue Capital of Ohio, LLC Name must include one of the following words "Itd." or "Itd" This limited liability company shall exist for a perio	or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.,"

Last Revised: 06/2019



• • •

H20000363209 3